
Commercial Grade ( Low Dissipation )

CK45-RR

D 8.5mm Max.
T 6.0mm Max.
F 7.5mm +/-1.5mm
d 0.6mm +/-0.05mm
ℓ 21.0mm Min.

R(+15,-30%)

3000Vdc

6000Vdc

330pF

+/-10%

0.2% Max.

10000Mohm Min.

Not Applicable

25mm for Bulk

All specifications are subject to change without notice. January 6, 2016

CK45-R3FD331K-GRA
--- Disc Type Capacitors with Lead ---
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Temperature Characteristic
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Application & Main Feature

Series

Dimensions

Temperature Characteristic

Rated Voltage

Withstanding Voltage

Capacitance

Capacitance Tolerance

Dissipation Factor
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Lead Length / Package Type
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